
Placering Navn Klub Point

1 Rasmus Krogshave Tateni 200

2 Oliver Kristensen Tateni 200

3 Jonathan Rosendal Brønderslev 185

4 Anna Volchek Ansø Hjallerup 175

5 Patrick Holm Tateni 175

6 Mads Jørgensen Brønderslev 165

7 Jakob Tolbod Brønderslev 165

8 Claus Hansen Hjallerup 155

9 Jeppe Grøn Hjallerup 140

10 Jacob Laursen Brønderslev 140

11 Frederik Mikkelsen Vadum IF 140

12 Christian Olesen Hjallerup 130

13 Rasmus Johannesen Gistrup 130

14 Nicholas Nørgaard Webster Brønderslev 130

15 Rasmus Bach Jensen Gistrup 130

16 Sigurd Elten Tateni 120

17 Magnus Breindal Tateni 120

18 Jacob Møller Hansen Vadum IF 120

19 Niklas Dahl Assing Svenstrup 110

20 Sylvester Johannesen Brønderslev 100

21 Jonathan Lauritsen Tateni 100

22 Suhaib Muhammed Tateni 90

23 Mads Lindholm Christensen Brønderslev 90

24 Victoria Cramer Brønderslev 80

25 Sebastian Pedersen Tateni 80

26 Henrik Jensen Brønderslev 80

Placering Navn Klub

1 Rasmus Krogshave Tateni

2 Jonathan Rosendal Brønderslev

3 Mads Jørgensen Brønderslev

4 Jakob Tolbod Brønderslev

5 Jeppe Grøn Hjallerup

6 Jacob Laursen Brønderslev

7 Christian Olesen Hjallerup

8 Sigurd Elten Tateni

9 Magnus Breindal Tateni

10 Niklas Dahl Assing Svenstrup

11 Victoria Cramer Brønderslev

12 Suhaib Muhammed Tateni

13 Mads Lindholm Christensen Brønderslev

14 Sebastian Pedersen Tateni

Samlet stilling Ungdom A

Samlet Stilling Ungdom A



Placering Navn Klub

1 Oliver Kristensen Tateni

2 Patrick Holm Tateni

3 Anna Volchek Ansø Hjallerup

4 Claus Hansen Hjallerup

6 Frederik Mikkelsen Vadum IF

5 Rasmus Johannesen Gistrup

7 Nicholas Nørgaard Webster Brønderslev

8 Rasmus Bach Jensen Gistrup

10 Jacob Møller Hansen Vadum IF

9 Henrik Jensen Brønderslev

11 Sylvester Johannesen Brønderslev

12 Jonathan Lauritsen Tateni

Samlet stilling Ungdom B


